Bus

Bus Ev Ev1

Direction
Martigny, gare — Vallorcine (F)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Martigny, gare

Finhaut, gare

Le Chatelard VS, gare

Le Chatelard VS, Frontiére

Vallorcine (F)

Route schedule
Martigny, gare — Vallorcine (F)

Go to website

Monday 20:14
Tuesday 20:14
Wednesday 20:14
Thursday 20:14
Friday 20:14
Saturday 20:14
Sunday 20:14
Route info
Direction: Martigny, gare
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
isalvan) JEN P
R, Salvan _.' \‘-\
. : )--'l b 21
Ln.s'h-l'l.:-l'ét:t‘.es \':_\_ T2

Le Trétien

Trient

Pied du Chateau _ Bauernie

S LesValettes

Le Fays

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ev-2886072651-2929299039
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ev-2886072651-2929299039
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ev-2886072651-2929299039

Direction Route schedule

Vallorcine (F) — Martigny, gare Vallorcine (F) — Martigny, gare
5 stops Monday 21:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 21:20
Vallorcine (F)
Wednesday 21:20
Le Chatelard VS, Frontiére
Thursday 21:20
Le Chéatelard VS, gare
Friday 21:20
Finhaut, gare
Martigny, gare Saturday 21:20
Sunday 21:20
Route info

Direction: Vallorcine (F)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

Ev Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Martigny-Ville

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ev-2886072651-2929299039

